
Kostenko	Oleksandr
Oleksandrovych	
(Feb.	20,	1993	-	March	20,
2025	)
Date	of	birth:	Feb.	20,	1993
Date	of	death:	March	20,	2025
Date	of	burial:	July	22,	2025
From:	Dolynka,	Saratska	settlement	community,	Bilhorod-Dnistrovskyi	District,
Odesa	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	L'vove,	Tiahynska	rural	community,	Beryslav	District,
Kherson	Oblast
Rank:	Seaman
Military	Unit:	126th	Separate	Territorial	Defense	Brigade
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